Overview

ABSORPTION, DELIVERIES, VACANCY

Northeast Wisconsin - Office Market Report
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VACANCY & RENTAL RATES
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SUMMARY STATISTICS
Availability Survey 5-Year Avg Inventory Survey 5-Year Avg
Gross Rent Per SF $13.72 $12.33  Existing Buildings 2,277 2,267
Vacancy Rate 8.5% 6.3%  Existing SF 30,829,018 30,448,720
Vacant SF 2,626,551 1,912,132 12 Mo. Const. Starts 0 128,445
Availability Rate 14.0% 11.1%  Under Construction 375,412 202,200
Available SF 4,371,417 3,390,155 12 Mo. Deliveries 0 155,766
Sublet SF 276,428 172,569
Months on Market 14.8 15.4
Demand Survey 5-Year Avg  Sales Past Year 5-Year Avg
12 Mo. Absorption SF -379,218 125,734  Sale Price Per SF $88 $85
12 Mo. Leasing SF 406,659 489,964  Asking Price Per SF $119 $138
Sales Volume (Mil.) $116 $99
Cap Rate 8.9% 8.6%
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VACANCY RATE
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AVAILABILITY RATE
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OCCUPANCY RATE

96%
95%
94%
93%
92%
91%
90%

89% I I } I ! | ; ! I I

PERCENT LEASED RATE

96%

95%

94%

93%

92%

91%

90% I I } I ! | ; ! I I

4/16/2021
NAlriefferle Copyrighted report licensed to NAI Pfefferle - 1055869 oy .
?,# CoStar Page 6



Vacancy & Availability

Northeast Wisconsin - Office Market Report

OCCUPANCY & PERCENT LEASED

26%
95%
94%
93%
R

91%
90%

———
-
=
-
b
-
e
=

89% } t
il 12 13 14 15 16 ¥ 4 18 19 20

—— QOccupancy —— Leased

VACANT SF

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

Thousands

1,000

500

4/16/2021
Mlpfeffeﬂe Copyrighted report licensed to NAI Pfefferle - 1055869 “. »
"‘ CoStar Page 7



Vacancy & Availability

AVAILABLE SF

Northeast Wisconsin - Office Market Report

5,000

4,000

3,000

Thousands

2,000

1,000

11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

MONTHS ON MARKET DISTRIBUTION

1,800 160

% 1,400~ NG -140
& 1,200 ——— - 120 _(é)
§ 1,000 - 100 g
2 800 80 &

= 600 60

() ) LAG

200 20

0 0
12 18 24 30 >30
I Avail SF —— Number of Spaces
NAlpsefferie Copyrighted report licensed to NAI Pfefferle - 1055869 41612021

P
"} CoStar- Page 8



Leasing Demand
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LEASING ACTIVITY
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MONTHS TO LEASE
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PROBABILITY OF LEASING IN MONTHS
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SALES VOLUME
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Sales Pricing
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AVERAGE SALE PRICE PER SF
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CAP RATE
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MONTHS TO SALE
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ASKING PRICE PER SF
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